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PROGRAM HIGHLIGHTS
St. Kitts and Nevis is a breathtaking dual-island Caribbean nation recognized for its political stability, refined 
lifestyle, and investor-friendly environment. Home to the world’s longest-standing Citizenship by Investment 
Program, established in 1984, it offers a trusted pathway to second citizenship through a qualifying contribution 
or real estate investment, with family inclusion, processing in as little as 60 days, and visa-free access to over 
145 destinations worldwide.

US$250,000
MINIMUM INVESTMENT VISA-FREE TRAVEL PROCESSING TIME INVESTMENT OPTIONS

145+
COUNTRIES 60 DAYS

DONATION,
REAL ESTATE

VISA-FREE GLOBAL MOBILITY
Visa-free or visa-on-arrival access to
over 145+ countries, including key
business and travel hubs.

PROGRAM INTEGRITY
One of the world’s longest-running CBI
programs with rigorous government
oversight.

NO RESIDENCY REQUIREMENT
No obligation to reside in St. Kitts and Nevis
before or after citizenship is granted.

CITIZENSHIP FOR LIFE
Citizenship granted for life, with the
ability to pass status seamlessly to future
generations.

FAMILY INCLUSION
Extend citizenship privileges to your
spouse, children and parents under
one application.

CAPITAL OPTIONALITY
Choose between contribution or real estate
investments aligned with your portfolio
strategy.

WWW.APOLLOIMA.COM

PROGRAM BENEFITS
The St. Kitts and Nevis Citizenship by Investment program is designed to deliver long-term mobility, 
security, and generational value, making your second passport a strategic asset.
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INVESTMENT OPTIONS

ADDITIONAL FEES
In addition to the qualifying investment, applicants should anticipate costs related to advisory, government 
processing, official documentation, certification, due diligence and administrative services. For a comprehensive 
and transparent cost breakdown tailored to your application, please contact us for a detailed quotation.

GOVERNMENT REAL ESTATE FEES

▪ US$25,000 – Main applicant
▪ US$15,000 – Spouse
▪ US$10,000 – Dependent under 18
▪ US$15,000 – Dependent over 18

DUE DILIGENCE FEES

▪ US$10,000 – Main applicant
▪ US$7,500 – Dependents aged 16 and over

WWW.APOLLOIMA.COM
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US$250,000
SUSTAINABLE ISLAND STATE CONTRIBUTION (SISC)

SINGLE APPLICANT/FAMILY APPLICATION:
A non-refundable contribution of US$250,000 to SISC
for a single applicant, or a family of up-to-four.

ADDITIONAL DEPENDENTS:
▪ Each additional dependent under 18:

US$25,000 per dependent
▪ Each additional dependent aged 18 or over:

US$50,000 per dependent

US$250,000
APPROVED PUBLIC BENEFIT PROJECT

A minimum non-refundable contribution of US$250,000 
to a public benefit unit in an Approved Public Benefit 
Project.

US$325,000
REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT

The purchase of real estate with a minimum value of 
US$325,000 from an approved real estate development, 
or a minimum of US$325,000 for a condominium unit. 

Alternatively, US$600,000 for a single-family private 
dwelling. The real estate purchased under both options 
can be resold after seven years under certain conditions.
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PROCEDURES AND TIMELINES

Application Preparation — Week 1-2

Collection of all necessary documents
and preparation of source of funds.  

Application Submission — Week 3-4 

Due diligence fees and all respective
submission charges are due at this step.

Approval of Citizenship — Week 10-12

Applicant receives approval letter and
makes the required investment.  

Interview Call  — Week 8-10

The main applicant and their family
are required to appear for an online
interview.  

Passport Issuance — Week 12-16

Naturalization Certificate issued 
followed by issuance of the
passport.  

1 2 3 4 5

ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA
To qualify for citizenship in St. Kitts and Nevis, applicants must complete one of the approved investment 
options and meet the program’s eligibility standards, which include demonstrating outstanding character, 
maintaining a clean criminal record, being in excellent health, and having a high personal net worth. 
Additionally, applicants 16 years and older must be interviewed as part of the due diligence process; 
dependents aged 16 and over are subject to interviews if determined to be necessary.
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VISA-FREE

Albania
Andorra
Antigua and Barbuda
Argentina
Austria
Bahamas
Bangladesh
Barbados
Belgium
Belize
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Botswana
Brazil
Bulgaria
Chile
China
Colombia
Costa Rica
Croatia
Cuba
Cyprus
Czech Republic
Denmark
Dominica
Dominican Republic
Ecuador
Estonia
Fiji
Finland
France
Gambia
Germany
Greece
Guyana
Haiti
Hong Kong
Hungary
Iceland
Ireland
Israel
Italy
Jamaica

Kenya
Kiribati
Kosovo
Latvia
Lesotho
Liechtenstein
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Macao
Malawi
Malaysia
Malta
Mauritius
Micronesia
Moldova
Monaco
Montenegro
Netherlands
Norway
Palestine
Panama
Peru
Philippines
Poland
Portugal
Romania
Russia
Saint Lucia
Saint Vincent and the 
Grenadines
San Marino
Serbia
Seychelles
Singapore
Slovakia
Slovenia
Spain
Suriname
Swaziland
Sweden
Switzerland
Tanzania
Trinidad and Tobago
Uganda

Ukraine
United Kingdom
Uruguay
Uzbekistan
Vanuatu
Vatican
Venezuela
Zambia
Zimbabwe

VISA ON ARRIVAL

Bolivia
Burundi
Cambodia
Cape Verde
Comoros
Egypt
Ghana
Guinea-Bissau
Jordan
Laos
Madagascar
Maldives
Mauritania
Mozambique
Nepal
Nicaragua
Palau
Rwanda
Samoa
Senegal
Sierra Leone
Solomon Islands
Somalia
Timor-Leste
Togo
Türkiye
Tuvalu

E-VISA

Armenia
Australia
Bahrain
Benin
Bhutan
Burkina Faso
Cameroon
DR Congo
Ivory Coast
Djibouti
El Salvador
Equatorial Guinea
Ethiopia
Gabon
Georgia
Guinea
India
Iran
Kazakhstan
Kyrgyzstan
Mongolia
Nigeria
Oman
Pakistan
Papua New Guinea
São Tomé and Príncipe
South Korea
South Sudan
Sri Lanka
Tajikistan
Thailand
Vietnam

The above list is accurate at the time of publication and is subject to change without notice due to evolving visa policies and international agreements.
For the most current and country-specific travel information, please contact us.

LIST OF VISA-FREE COUNTRIES
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UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

Office No. 2804, API World Tower,
Sheikh Zayed Road, Dubai,
United Arab Emirates

TÜRKIYE

Altunizade Mahallesi, Mahir İz Caddesi İsmet,
Bey İş Merkezi, No:18 Floor:1, Üsküdar,
İstanbul, Türkiye 34662

PAKISTAN

Office No. FR-07, COLABS Building No. 83,
Raya Fairways, DHA Phase 6,
Lahore, Pakistan

UNITED KINGDOM

246 - 250 Romford Road,
London, England, E7 9HZ

+971 52 652 2935  I  +971 52 797 7521
info@apolloima.com
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